

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

26

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.31672 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	23.03.2026	<u>BSB, J</u> Counter filed by the respondent No.2 is under scrutiny by the registry. Post on 08.04.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> PNV	